MUZI
Disk 2 kg
Bébar FrantiSek
Stasek Martin
Stasek Martin
Stasek Martin
Uhlik FrantiSek
Dolezal Pavel
Dolezal Pavel
Dolezal Pavel
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Stverak Vaclav
Stverak Vaclav
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Martin
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Martin
Podhajsky Martin
Sedladek Jaroslav
Novak René
Sedladek Jaroslav
Sedlacek Jaroslav
Sedladek Jaroslav

Podhajsky FrantiSek

Tomasek Pavel
Tomasek Pavel
Urban Jifi
Gybas Petr

Podhajsky FrantiSek

Urban Jifi

Urban Jifi

Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
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Disk - oddilové rekordy

100651
180489
180489
180489
071044
011083
011083
011083
210674
210674
210674
210674
180839
180839
210674
210674
210674
210674
210674
260176
210674
260176
260176
230520
051171
230520
230520
230520
240642
191058
191058
050255
270546
240642
050255
050255
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044

25,42
39,81
40,58
47,19
41,87
41,38
40,67
42,63
40,40
40,50
41,23
39,70
41,18
38,98
36,81
36,94
38,55
39,90
38,68
36,02
38,38
35,32
36.67
36,82
38,16
36,12
34,05
36,19
31,08
26,30
28,55
31,81
25,22
30,10
27,29
31,32
36,34
36,78
37,04
33,50
36,08
37,30
37,55
36,89
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Otrokovice
Olomouc
Olomouc
Jablonec
Otrokovice
Trebic
Brno
Opava
Brno
Tfinec
Olomouc
Tfinec
Kufim
Otrokovice
UH

Opava
Breclav
Opava
Olomouc
Hranice
UH

UH

UH
Chropyné
Otrokovice
Veseli/M
Rajec-J.
Otrokovice
Szolnok
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Olomouc
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Hodonin
Kromériz
Brno

UH
Otrokovice
UH
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc

mLN' STRANKY ATLETU T Jiskra OTROKOVICE E

ROHOVIC

110866
310805
030906
020907
070463
060903
060604
180605
310597
120998
040999
270500
021066
240967
200903
040904
170905
030606
030607
050910
060609
050712
180513
080658
070810
161060
221061
100662
060885
130702
190703
010501
101093
110490
030704
210505
030695
180596
240597
280698
290599
240600
020901
090602

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Disk 1.75 kg
Stasek Martin

Koufil Jan

Disk 1.5 kg
Némecek Jaroslav
Stasek Martin
Stasek Martin
Fleischmann Karel
Opravil Jifi

Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Disk 1 kg
Fleischmann Robert
Vyoral Jan
Podhajsky Martin
Podhajsky Martin
Podhajsky Martin
Podhajsky Radek
Podhajsky Radek
Vyoral Libor

Koutny Jifi
Podhajsky Martin
Uhlik FrantiSek
Uhlik FrantiSek
Gybas Petr

Gybas Petr

ZENY

Disk 1 kg

Novotna Jana
Biernacka lveta
Kuczynska Jolanta
Kuczynska Jolanta
Ovcackova Katefina
Strouskova Martina
Hladka Alena
Ovcackova Katefina
Ovc&ackova Katefina
Schitzova Karolina
Schutzova Karolina
Pechalova Anna
Ovc&ackova Katefina
Schitzova Karolina
Sirna Jitka

Sirna Jitka
Ovc&ackova Katefina

071044
071044

180489
220686

230146
180489
180489
150141
220447
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044
071044

280177
231179
260176
260176
260176
210674
210674
010873
300690
260176
071044
071044
270546
270546

160576

76
120574
120574
240388
260271
040138
240388
240388
250288
250288
280640
240388
250288
181181
181181
240388

KT

38,08
38,17

51,61
29,50

33,87
44,43
48,90
26,86
26,83
42,06
40,05
42,13
43,13
43,06
45,28
41,35

9,00
7,49
11,24
14,98
14,82
22,00
27,56
36,54
39,27
38,67
49,37
47,51
29,18
30,30

5,70
4,60
12,37
17,68
22,73
26,36
31,14
35,24
37,41
37,20
35,58
33,58
33,58
35,87
35,43
35,26
34.18
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TFfinec
Znojmo

Olomouc
Otrokovice

Otrokovice
Olomouc
Olomouc
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Caslav
Olomouc
Praha
Brno

Brno

UH

UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Vyskov
Brno

Brno
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Opava
Brno
Olomouc
Brno

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Olomouc
Olomouc
Otrokovice
UH
Vyskov
Otrokovice
Opava
Breclav

010603
220504

220907
291005

030961
091005
090906
120559
171098
150696
190699
180600
230601
080502
210603
250804

160585
170687
120685
081086
170687
060986
031087
031087
190605
280991
091004
140905
020808
080510

160585
081086
160585
081086
040901
010685
101053
250904
260605
100606
020607
250960
060609
210810
080904
180605
240813

59
60

18
19

15
16
17
18
51
52
55
56
57
58
59
60

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
60
61
62
64

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



Horackova Martina
Sirna Jitka

Sirna Jitka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Plesarova Zdenka
Disk 1 kg

Nadeni¢kova Vanesa

Havlikova Barbara

260271
181181
181181
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658
170658

190499
091298

24,06
33,61
31,78
27,22
28,25
30,27
29,69
30,78
30,38
30,87
29,68
30,40
29,16
26.20

22.05
21.58
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Olomouc
Breclav
UH
Praha
UH

Zlin
Opava
Opava
Hodonin
Sumperk
Pisek
UH

Brno

UH

Breclav
Znojmo

250597
130909
220510
150602
210603
290804
180605
020906
160607
210608
270609
190910
200612
050513

190513
260513

26
27
29
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55

14
15












